Internationa Laboratory

Petroleum Ether 35-60 Pesticide
suitable for organic residue analysis
Catalog Number: 13042PESG
Packing Available: 100ml, 500ml, 1L, 2.5L. 4L, 5L, 25L

CAS No.

Boiling Range

Max. Limit of Impurities

APHA Color

Halogenated residue (as lindane by GC/ECD)
Residue after Evaporation

Water

Reference Information

Density/ 20°C
Flammable Dangerous to Environment Harmful

To place an order, please go http://intlab.org

64742-49-0
35-60°C

10

10 ppt

5 ppm
0.02%

0.650



	13042PESG-4L

